

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3 rd and Final Bill of Construction work Complete.					
Name of work - Mura to Murwar yadav talu under munsy (Gen)					
Agreement No - 17 / 10000454 / NBD / Bm					
				SBD / 23-24	
Agency - Anjishnu Construction					
Date of Commencement - 10/10/24					
Date of Completion - 9/10/24					
Actual Date of Completion - 24/9/24					
Date of entry - 24/9/24					
Final measurement					
(1/1) Providing and fixing of Working Benchmarks					
Reference pillar do					
do all - Complete job					
P-1 2cm - 1/1 (i) = 1 Nos					
(1/1) (ii) Reference pillar					
P-1 2cm - 1/1 (ii) = 2 Nos					
(2/2) Clearing and grubbing of Road land					
P-1 2cm - 2/2 = 0.49 Ha					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
3rd and final Bill of					
Construction work complete					
(1/1) (i) Roadwork and Jorry					
Working Bench mure					
Pillar					
P- 22	21m	1/1	01		
1 nos @	4548.89	/each	2	4549	
(ii) Reference pillar					
P-22	21m	1/1	01		
2 nos @	2124.25	/each		4249	
(2/2) Clearing and					
Grubbing of road lane					
P- 22	21m	2/2			
0.49 ha @	72697.88	/ha	2	35622	
(3/3) Excavation for					
Roadway to 80s					
(Box cutting)					
P-23	21m	3/3			
69.0 m ³ @	103.95	/m ³	2	7166	
(4/4) Construction of concrete					
with mat. 062 from Box cutting					
P- 24	21m	4/4			
39.15 m ³ @ 62.09/m ³ = 2431					
Continuation					
Total 54017 =					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5/5 Construction of embankment with road					
Obt from 1000 on lead					
P-24 24m - 5/5					
$494.44 \text{ m}^3 @ 176.27 \text{ m}^3 =$					87155
					2
6/6 for 1000 on lead					
P-24 24m - 6/6					
$31.56 \text{ m}^3 @ 259.79 \text{ m}^3 =$					8199
					5
7/7 Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder					
P-30 4m - 21/7					
$512.08 \text{ m}^3 @ 263.32 \text{ m}^3 =$					134841
					2
8/8 Construction of GSB					
P-24, 25 24m - 7/8					
$330.97 \text{ m}^3 @ 3710.48 \text{ m}^3 =$					1228058
					2
9/10 Providing, levelling & spreading					
Compactly WBM gr II					
P-25, 26 24m - 9/10					
$186.016 \text{ m}^3 @ 5915.39 \text{ m}^3 =$					1100357
					2
10/11 Providing and applying prime coat RS1					

Continuation

Co = 2612627

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
P-26	2/11	10/11			
2130.9 m ² @ 60.22 /m ²					128323
1/12 Providing and applying					
thin cement RS,					
P-27	2/11	11/12			
2130.9 m ² @ 20.71 /m ²					44131
2/13 Providing layers					
rolling mix seal surface					
P-27	2/11	12/13			
2130.9 m ² @ 309.23 /m ²					658938
13/14 Construction of Un-					
reinforced RCC m ³					
P-28	2/11	12/14			
55.887 m ³ @ 9416.6 /m ³					526266
14/15 Hard shoulder					
with Brick on edge					
P-30	2/11	2/15			
45.0 m ² @ 500.45 /m ²					22520
15/16 Providing and fixing					
kilometer stone					
P-28	2/11	13/16			
2 Nos @ 2962.96 /cu					5926

Continuation

₹ 3998731.3

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) 200 mm stone					
P-28 2km 13/16/10					
2 Nos @ 819.45/each					1639
					2
(16/17) Pounding and fixing typical masonry Porech Sign Board					
P-28 2km 11/17					
4 Nos @ 11292.28/each					45169
					4
(17/18) Printing new letters					
P-29 2km 15/18					
44 Nos @ 0.72/each					32
					2
(18/19) Pounding and fixing Boundary pillar					
P-29 2km 16/19					
16 Nos @ 666.72/each					10668
					2
(19/20) Pounding and fixing of Repro. ref. Sign Board					
P-29 2km 17/20					
(i) 600 mm equilateral stones					
8 Nos @ 4330.76/each					34646
					2
(ii) 600 mm Circles					
2 Nos @ 5772.39/each					11545
					4
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangles					
2 Nos @ 5624.82/each					11250
					4

Continuation

Co = 411480

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) 900mm side octagon					
2 Nos @		10188.08		kan =	20376
(12) 900mm x 300mm					
6 Nos @		4510.51		kan =	27063
(22/21) Road marking with					
hot app. thermolambling					
P-29		24m		18/21	
117.0m ² @		784.74		1-m ² =	91815
(21/21) Road marking with					
hot app thermo Comr					
(CC road)					
P-30		24m		19/20	
18.0m ² @		891.75		1m ² =	16052
(22/24) Planting of Jorice					
by the road side					
P-30		24m		20/24	
54 Nos @		1248.41		kan =	67414
(23/25) Earthwork in					
excavation for foundation					
P-18		24m		14/25	
29.80m ³ @		383.28		1m ³ =	11422

Continuation

Co = 4348622

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24/26) Boundary M ₁₅ grade in levelling course	P-18	24/26			
4.60 m ³ @ 7280.54/m ³					33490.
(25/27) Boundary M ₂₀ in Substructure	P-18, 19	24/27			
33.74 m ³ @ 8346.77/m ³					28162
(26/28) Boundary and Laying N _B 60 mm P.H. pipe	P-19	24/28			
7.50 m @ 7448.85/m					55866
(27/29) Boundary (Black & white) on Perimeter wall of CD	P-19	24/29			
20.64 m ² @ 127.28/m ²					2627
					4722225
ADD 1% Lcess = +					47222
ADD 18% GST = +					850000
ADD Seigniorage fee = +					61388
					5680835
less Previous Payment					4479456
					1201379
					1201289
Summar 24/9/24					
Continuation					